www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
EMERGENCY
LED DRIVERS
PQ-BATT
 ° Meets most safety standards for lighting
 ° Standard CSA C22.2 NO.141, UL924
 ° External lithium battery

m
m
70mm
2.75''
5.66''
144mm
154mm
6.1''
R2.75mm
0.1''
R2,75
FOR LINEAR STRIP
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
PQ-BATT-006W-120V-LIN 6 120-240mA 7.4V/2500mAH
PQ-BATT-008W-120V-LIN 8 160-320mA 7.4V/2500mAH
PQ-BATT-010W-120V-LIN 10 200-400mA 11.1V/2000mAH
PQ-BATT-015W-120V-LIN 15 310-600mA 14.8V/2000mAH
PQ-BATT-020W-120V-LIN 20 410-800mA LiFeP04 battery
12.8V/3000mAh
MODEL POWER (W) OUTPUT
CURRENT
LI-ION

 ° Constant output power (auto-sensing output
within each range)
FOR PANELS AND TROFFERS
8W: 12.51” x 1.26” x 0.83” (318 x 32 x 21mm)
15W/20W: 17.7” x 1.26” x 0.83” (450 x 32 x 21mm)
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Input voltage 100-347V, 50/60Hz Short circuit protection YES
AC Input Current 100 mA max. Over voltage protection YES
Efficiency >80% Over temperature protection YES
Input current ≤100mA Charging time ≥24 hrs
Emergency output voltage range DC 30-60V
SPECIFICATIONS
PQ-BATT-008W-UNIV-PAN 8
PQ-BATT-015W-UNIV-PAN 15
PQ-BATT-020W-UNIV-PAN 20
MODEL POWER (W)
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
 ° Easy wiring: directly connect to AC Input of